Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Vicky Leclerc
Roxane Pham

No b wN

Marianne Haineault
Irina Maximciuc
Marie-Christine Boileau
Arianne Delorme
Sophia Michakis

—

SKATECANADA

Jacinthe Charbonneau

Date:

Invitation Lanaudiéere 2018

16 février 2018 au 18 février 2018
STAR 9 Women (Evé. 43) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Repentigny

Club

Mascouche

L'Assomption
Mascouche
Anjou-Kinsmen
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Anjou-Kinsmen

18-févr.-2018 10:51:34

Annie Thibodeau

——

Points

22.00
21.52
20.82
20.80
20.33
19.85
15.93

PATINAGECANADY



