Invitation Lanaudière 2018

Repentigny

16 février 2018 au 18 février 2018 STAR 9 Women (Évé. 43) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Vicky Leclerc	Mascouche	LN	22.00
2	Roxane Pham	L'Assomption	LN	21.52
3	Marianne Haineault	Mascouche	LN	20.82
4	Irina Maximciuc	Anjou-Kinsmen	BA	20.80
5	Marie-Christine Boileau	Terrebonne	LN	20.33
6	Arianne Delorme	Terrebonne	LN	19.85
7	Sophia Michakis	Anjou-Kinsmen	BA	15.93

Jacinthe Charbonneau

Annie Thibodeau



Date: 18-févr.-2018 10:51:34

